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TOP WIN & LOSS ORDERS

Date Pair Order Profit
 

Tot. Dur. (days) Order Target
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Win/Loss Loss Win
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%64,7

Date Pair Order Loss
 

Tot. Dur. (days)

16.07.2021

31.07.2021

8.07.2021

4.07.2021

16.07.2021

CRV/USDT

OAX/BTC

RUNE/BTC

DGB/BTC

ATM/BTC

-%20,9

-%19,0

-%8,2

-%5,9

-%5,8

11,9

31,0

1,0

3,6

2,4

WIN & LOSS CHART

%328
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ROI

%12

Loss Trades

6
# of Trades

-%64
Loss Rate

%392
Win Profit

11
# of Trades

Win Trades

%328
Total Profit

Completed Trades

17
# of Signals
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Signal Date
 

Pair Direction Type Buy Rate Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 Target 4 Man. Close Stop Loss P&L Dur. (days)

28.06.2021

28.06.2021

29.06.2021

30.06.2021

30.06.2021

30.06.2021

4.07.2021

5.07.2021

7.07.2021

7.07.2021

8.07.2021

14.07.2021

19.07.2021

19.07.2021

22.07.2021

22.07.2021

29.07.2021

1INCH/USDT

YFII/BTC

POWR/BTC

AAVE /BTC

DGB/BTC

OAX/BTC

CRV/USDT

LINK/BTC

ADX/BTC

RUNE/BTC

DOGE/USDT

ATM/BTC

AAVE/USDT

BTC/USDT

FLM/USDT

UNI/USDT

XEM/USDT

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Short

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Spot

Spot

Spot

Spot

Spot

Spot

Spot

Spot

Spot

Spot

Futures

Spot

Spot

Port. Div.

Spot

Spot

Spot

2.4600

0.05349000

0.00000435

0.00664850

0.00000135

0.00000374

1.8200

0.00054800

0.00001096

0.00021750

0.2120

0.00003055

255.0000

30500.0000

0.3295

17.5000

0.1640

2.8400

0.05850000

0.00000509

0.00761900
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0.00000433

2.1700
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295.0000
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20.9990
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0.00821400
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2.7900

0.00068000

0.00001790

0.00029999

0.1850

0.00003890

324.0000

 

0.4390

21.7900

0.2210

3.8900

0.08750000

0.00000690

0.00902900

0.00000156

0.00000690

3.1900

0.00072369

0.00001954

0.00032190

0.1780

0.00004200

344.0000
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2.0000

0.04740000

0.00000361

0.00558000

0.00000127

0.00000303

1.4400

0.00049969

0.00000950

0.00019963

0.2198

0.00002879

243.8000

 

0.2891

15.7980

0.1468

%15,4

%49,4

%58,6

%35,8
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2,9

6,1

3,6

31,0

11,9

2,2
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1,0
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2,4

0,6

7,0

10,4

9,6

2,7

LIST OF ALL TRADES
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